10

Amendment 5 to Amendment 1 to Council Bill No. 58 - 2025

BY: Opel Jones Legislative Day 12
Date: 7/30/2025

Amendment 5 to Amendment No. 1

(This Amendment revises the penalty amount listed to include a penalty of $2,500 for a first-time
offense, and a penalty of $5,000 for subsequent offenses)

On page 1, in line 3 of the parenthetical before the period, insert the following: “and revises the

penalty amount listed to include a penalty of $2,500 for a first-time offense, and a penalty of

85,000 for subsequent offenses”.

On page 1, insert the following:

“On page 2, in line 19, strike “$5.000” and substitute the following “$2.500 FOR A FIRST

TIME OFFENSE, AND NOT TO EXCEED $5,000 FOR EACH SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE

THEREAFTER”.

LEG2423 Am to A1CB58-2025



